
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

150416 8BC-AEA---- Agnico-Eagle Mines Ltd., Amaruq Project - Kivalliq Region-
OMLE

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Apr 16, 2015 at 9:43 AM
To: "Brian Aglukark (aglukark@nunavut.ca)" <aglukark@nunavut.ca>, Info at NIRB <info@nirb.ca>
Cc: Ryan Vanengen <ryan.vanengen@agnicoeagle.com>, "Karen Kharatyan (k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org)" 
<karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>

Request to commence NPC Conformity and NIRB Screening

The NWB is currently preparing this file for distribution and comments.  Please commence NPC Conformity and NIRB 
Screening.

Regards, 
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